
＃ Class player1 player2 ＃ Class player1
1女子ダブルス 五十嵐　藍 佐藤莉沙 1女子ダブルス 五十嵐　藍
2女子ダブルス 広野清子 藤原美佳 2女子ダブルス 広野清子
3女子ダブルス 坂部みゆき 小倉陽子 3女子ダブルス 笹井　有紀子
4女子ダブルス 小澤志奈子 岩崎妃公子 4女子ダブルス 上田佐奈恵
5女子ダブルス 清宮由紀子 前田奈友子 5女子ダブルス 森　朋愼
6女子ダブルス 上田佐奈恵 富田啓子 6女子ダブルス 田辺ひとみ
7女子ダブルス 中嶋聖子 津村　恵 7女子ダブルス 落合　美保子
8女子ダブルス 田辺ひとみ 薩川玲子 8女子ダブルス 鈴木由紀子
9女子ダブルス 落合　美保子 永利　真紀子 9女子ダブルス 鈴木智子
10女子ダブルス 鈴木智子 花崎真由美 10女子ダブルス
11男子ダブルス 山下雅人 酒井将史 11男子ダブルス 山下雅人
12男子ダブルス 大畑禎弘 山本進 12男子ダブルス 大畑禎弘
13男子ダブルス 堀　薫之 鈴木　博喜 13男子ダブルス 堀　薫之
14男子ダブルス 本間博臣 山田聡 14男子ダブルス 本間博臣

※ 変更済み

2月8日（木曜日） 2月9日（金曜日）

8日
8日
8日

8日
8日



player2
佐藤莉沙
藤原美佳
中川　直美
富田啓子
藤田　聡美
薩川玲子
永利　真紀子
野寄素子
花崎真由美

酒井将史 キャンセル
山本進
鈴木　博喜
山田聡

月9日（金曜日）

9日

9日

9日
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